FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
CW12326 LIMITED
Cw12288 LIMITED
Cw12285 LIMITED
Cw12284 LIMITED
Cw12289 LIMITED
CWw12280 LIMITED
Cw12281 LIMITED
Cw12287 LIMITED
CYBEREA LIMITED

DAFOOSA FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DAIZYCHAIN LIMITED
DALEIGH LIMITED

DAMSON PEARL LIMITED

D & L CHILDCARE LIMITED
D & N CONSULTANCY UK LIMITED
D & T SERVICES LIMITED
D & Z BUILDERS LIMITED
DANEND LTD

D"ARCY RACE LIMITED
DARE CLOTHING LIMITED
DARIAS LIMITED

DARREN KNIGHT INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
DARROCH MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

DARRUN SERVICES LIMITED

DARSUE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DATA INCORPORATION LTD

DATECH COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
DATEL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DAVE CORNER CONSULTANCY LIMITED
DAVE DEALS LIMITED

DAVENPORT SECURITY SERVICES LTD
DAVE RAPPS LIMITED

DAVID COLLISTER LIMITED

DAVID PENNOCK LIMITED

DAVISON DYSLEXIA TUTORS LIMITED
DAWN TEC LIMITED

DAWN WEATHERS LIMITED

DAWOOD PERSONNEL SERVICES LIMITED
D COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD

DDA HEALTHCARE LIMITED

D.D. CATERING LTD

DEAL TOOL HIRE LIMITED

D.E.A. SHROPSHIRE LIMITED
DECISION PARTNERS LIMITED
DECLARATION PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
DEEPEND TRAINING LIMITED

DE FACTO 1596 LIMITED

DELABIE LIMITED

DE LEEUW CONSULTANCY LIMITED
DELFINE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

DELI POLONIA LTD
DELIVERITNOW.CO.UK LIMITED
DELTA OVERSEAS LIMITED

D E MORTGAGES LIMITED

DENHAM & FOLAN LIMITED

DENNIS SWAIN DAIRIES LIMITED

05623300
05623248
05621381
05621376
05623252
05622394
05622361
05621378
05866804
06050039
05968753
02296310
05961412
04814617
05734164
06241012
05971744
04640283
02926915
05893086
05191642
04545117
04561229
01625755
05415760
05527230
03417381
06461763
05512551
06292884
05248705
06038760
04633388
04579144
04543822
04840285
06302716
01936907
06117856
04899735
04844933
06468168
06305566
05443417
05495429
05470194
06497136
05942744
04097294
05232822
06067354
05964172
05079926
05755079
04031516
04857487

DENTRON (ELECTRONICS) LIMITED

DEREK MONGER LIMITED

DEREK THOMAS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
DESIGNCO LIMITED

DESIGNENSURE LIMITED

THE DESIGN UNION LIMITED

DEVCONSULT LIMITED

DEVONSHIRE HOUSE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
DEWS CARE CONSULTING LIMITED

DEZBIRD TILING LIMITED

DFI (KINGS LYNN) LIMITED

DG INVESTMENTS (UK) LIMITED

DGP BARTONS LIMITED

DHP TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED

DH TREUHAND LIMITED

DIAMOND SPAS & LEISURE LIMITED
DIANNA L LTD

DION UK LIMITED

DISPLAY INTEGRATION LTD

DISTRIBUTED INTELLIGENCE NETWORK LTD
DIVOTO IT LIMITED

D J CONSULTANTS LTD

DJD SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DJL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

DJIM FINANCIAL CONSULTING LIMITED
D.J. SKINNER PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
DK BAYSWATER LIMITED

DK PROMOTIONS (UK) LTD

DLN (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED

D.L.O LTD

DL SQUARED LIMITED

DMG EXHIBITION (BRAZIL) LIMITED

DM SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DNCHA LIMITED

DOKTOR KARPET LIMITED

DONGLEN SOFTWARE LIMITED

DONZA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

DORDOGNE HOLIDAY PROPERTIES LIMITED
DOREK LIMITED

DORIAN YATES PROMOTIONS LIMITED
DORSET JEWELS LTD

DORSET TRADING (UK) LTD

DOT-INK LIMITED

DOUBLE DYNAMITE LIMITED

DOUG HAM ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
DOVENET LIMITED

DOWSON HORNER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DP ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

DPA HUMAN RESOURCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED
DPC PRACTICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
D-POWER TRADING LTD

DPS FOODS LTD

D.P. TREBLE (COMPUTER SOFTWARE) LIMITED
D P WHITMORE LIMITED

DRAGON ICE LIMITED

DR ASHOK AYURVEDA HEALTH LIMITED

03406700
04620773
04511876
05404482
02706203
05532715
02382604
02404236
04559450
06313637
05866133
05752805
06405453
06138594
05256488
05873218
06123904
06394199
05054578
04927830
04931565
05861585
04965181
05565784
05238435
05601948
06352141
05502561
06348281
05849324
06250071
03856426
06502188
05956520
04020346
01365279
06018492
04082991
05888240
05079392
06282417
06258513
05941985
05532907
06179468
06381198
05925616
06225274
04768981
05393485
05322727
04713973
01937632
04809133
05017874
06524319
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